
33.1

33.0

32.8

31.3

32.6

31.1

32.7

3.2 32.1

33.4

32.4

南大清水

第一揚水機場

32.2

29.0

30

30

20

20

30

28.7

24.3

21.9

24.5 25.3

24.5

32.5

31.8 31.7

31.4

18.7 15.8

15.3

24.6

25.0

30.9

23.0

28.9

15.4

18.6

23.6
23.7

21.5

31.1

30.4

26.9

25.2
29.3

31.4

19.5

17.1

18.4

31.5

29.1

28.5

30.4

31.0

28.3

34.1

31.0

32.2

30.6

30.3

20.1

16.2

17.4

28.7

17.8

17.1

南大清水町

藤 ヶ 谷

富 士 見

集会所
南大清水住宅

市営南大清水住宅

野依台上藤ケ谷公園
児
童
遊
園

南
大
清
水
住
宅

野依台
上藤ケ谷

公園

26.5

34.2
31.5

30.7

35.5
26.8

丸
山
揚
水
機
場

30

20

20

30

16.8 17.8

14.9

30.1

27.2

23.9

23.7
27.6

27.4

22.1

25.4

29.7

32.1

29.3
24.9

27.8

21.8

23.9

29.2

23.8
19.8

25.1

31.7

21.2

26.5

26.7

33.5

29.9

28.7

19.0

29.0

31.5

26.3

22.5

25.0

22.1

26.1

15.9

18.7

19.5

21.1

22.7

26.4

21.6

20.9

24.2

24.2

22.5

24.5
21.6

18.6

19.7

若松町

南 丸 山

上三反田

若 松

南丸山揚水機場

若
松
第
四
公
園

28.5
31.8

26.5

26.2

28.0

28.0

28.1

26.2

26.1

植 田 町

.7

32.6

32.4

33.4

26.3

28.7

32.6

31.0

32.8

32.3

24.5

24.2

24.1

24.2

26.7

26.5
24.4

24.8
25.3

道

号
（豊

橋
バ

イパ
ス）

２３

大清水窓口センター

南稜地区市民館

福
祉
�
�
�
�

大
清
水
地
域

大
清
水
小
学
校

大清水図書館

彦坂池揚水機場

大清水小公園

30

30

30

32.3

31.9

31.8

31.5

30.6

31.5
31.4

31.2

18.2

19.9

29.7

29.0

31.9

32.2
31.7

31.8

32.8

31.3

31.7

30.6

31.7

31.5

32.2

22.6

32.1

32.3

32.6

31.9

14.2

17.1

17.4

14.4

23.4

31.9

24.8

24.8

22.6

23.5

23.6
29.3

31.7

26.4

32.6

23.5 23.6

19.8

23.6

30.6

30.9

31.9

28.3

22.4

32.5

31.3

25.1

26.3

25.5

32.1

30.3

30.2

31.9

24.2

26.1

29.3

30.5

31.531.9

25.6

25.3

26.9

28.6

26.5

31.431.4

31.7

31.4

31.3 31.7

32.4

31.5

30.1

30.6

31.3

31.7

31.2

27.9

31.2
31.6

31.7

27.625.627.631.0
31.9

28.9

27.0

31.5

29.332.7

31.4

31.9

31.7

30.7

30.9

27.5

31.3

30.7

27.9

大 清 水 町

野 依 町

植 田 町

野依台二丁目

向 新 切

元 町

大 清 水

西 ヶ 谷

新 切

西 新 切

南 新 切

一 本 木

国 道

豊

橋

鉄

道

渥

美

線

大清水橋

福
祉
�
�
�
�

大
清
水
地
区

体
育
館

大
清
水
地
域

大清水小学校

�
�
�
�
�
�
園

集会所

新植田住宅

植田町六区

市民館

大清水校区

市営新植田住宅

大清水神社

向ヶ丘公民館

大清水幼稚園 野依台中央公園

野依台第二公園

植
田
西
�
谷
公
園

野
依
台
墓
地

植田公園

野
依
台
第
四
公
園

第五公園

児童遊園
新植田住宅

第三公園

野依台

野依台

23.1

24.0

30

31.5
25.1 南 新 切一 本 木

18.2

31.4

19.0

豊 橋 市

八重屋舖

西 山

西山第二公園

20

20

33.8

26.2

27.4

28.7

14.414.4

14.5

15.5

15.0

12.2

16.2 13.9

18.6

20.8

14.5

21.5

28.5

24.7

9.7

10.1

10.5

8.4

10.3

16.7

11.7

9.7

24.4

28.8

27.9

23.0

10.2

9.7

9.5

10.8

21.3

22.1

10.9

11.9

10.6

8.4

9.2

15.1

12.3

22.2

12.8

11.9

10.2

24.8

22.7

13.7

19.0 10.3

12.4
21.2

13.5

23.8

29.1

12.4

19.6

12.7

16.8

16.8

13.4

21.7

16.2

11.8

7.1

6.6

8.3

10.3

20.6

17.8

8.1

8.2

8.8

12.1

14.9

9.6

9.2

7.9

24.5

20.1

12.5

10.3

8.7

12.4

13.0

16.5

9.3

16.1

10.1

9.2

10.1

17.3

33.5

33.4

29.6

14.6
17.2

27.1

24.8

16.2

17.4

19.1
19.4 22.6

21.5

19.4
20.2

19.8

18.8

19.8

12.7

13.3

12.6
16.5 17.4

19.0

22.4
18.7

15.3

14.4

19.9

14.1

26.4

12.3

23.4

野依台一丁目

若

松

町

野 依 町

郷 西

藤 山

郷 道

森 下

号 （ 豊 橋 バ イ パ ス ）

２ ３

一丁目集会所

野依台

野
依
台
処
理
場

野
依
西
南
公
民
館

西

ノ

川

谷川
藤ヶ

西山公園

野依若松公園

若松第三公園

野依台第一公園

野依台緑地

野依台緑地

西山第三公園

野依台

上西山公園

野依台

野

依

台

緑

地

野依台

野依台

20

20

10

22.3
24

22.0

26.1

18.4

14.6

11.4

11.8

11.0

20.1

21.1

14.9

14.6

18.0

24.4

18.2

16.8

13.9

13.8

16.0

15.3

13.5

南 郷

上 鷺 田

上 鷺 田

次

野依町東南集会所

（ 豊 橋号２ ３国 道

26.1 24.1

8.2

野依台一丁目

郷 道野依台緑地
9.4

12.1

088 090

098

080
089

縮尺  1：6000
100 50 0 100

079 080 081

088 089 090

097 098 099


